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Gövde Malzemesi

Güç Tüketimi

Işık Kaynağı

Çalışma Voltajı

Renk Sıcaklığı
CRI

Işık Akısı (lm)

Lens Açısı

IP Sınıfı

Alüminyum alaşım

8°~65°(Ayarlanabilir)

1,5W

XPE LED

1,5V DC

85lm

>70

Alüminyum alaşım

ELF-05-1 ELF-05-2 ELF-05-3

8°~65°(Ayarlanabilir)

10W

T6 LED

4,5 V DC

320lm
IP44

Alüminyum alaşım

8°~65°(Ayarlanabilir)

3W

XPE LED

3 VDC

150 lm

IP54
>70
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ELF-05-1,2,3
ELF-05 series is an easy-to-carry and high-range flashlight series. 
Ideal for nature activities, hunting and emergencies. It is possible to 
illuminate wide and narrow areas thanks to its 3 modes (high, low, 
flash) and adjustable lens angle.
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Aluminum Alloy

8°~65°(Adjustable)

1,5W

XPE LED

1,5V DC

85lm

>70

Aluminum Alloy

ELF-05-1 ELF-05-2 ELF-05-3

8°~65°(Adjustable))

10W

T6 LED

4,5 V DC

320lm
IP44

Aluminum Alloy

8°~65°(Adjustable))

3W

XPE LED

3 VDC

150 lm

IP54
>70

ELF-05-1,2,3
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Body Material

Power Consumption

Source of Light

Operating Voltage

Color Temperature
CRI

Luminous Flux (lm)

Lens Angle

IP Class
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